

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

c., Livermore, CA, for istall 122 lft of 8' iron in with the Stonehurs	⁻ the latter to to pr fence to match e st Elementary Sch	Fence, Inc Stonehurst Elementary School Project Passed Facilities Committee 2/25/2009 09-0285 Services Agreement between District and Chain Link rovide removal and relocation of 61 lft of 8' iron xisting and various other items described herein in nool Project for the period commencing January 1, inot-to-exceed \$16,900.00.
by Board of Educatio c., Livermore, CA, for Istall 122 lft of 8' iron In with the Stonehurs	Final action: Enactment #: n of Professional the latter to to pr fence to match e st Elementary Sch	2/25/2009 09-0285 Services Agreement between District and Chain Linl rovide removal and relocation of 61 lft of 8' iron xisting and various other items described herein in nool Project for the period commencing January 1,
by Board of Educatio c., Livermore, CA, for Istall 122 lft of 8' iron In with the Stonehurs	Enactment #: n of Professional the latter to to profession to professional fence to match est Elementary Sch	09-0285 Services Agreement between District and Chain Linl rovide removal and relocation of 61 lft of 8' iron xisting and various other items described herein in nool Project for the period commencing January 1,
by Board of Educatio c., Livermore, CA, for Istall 122 lft of 8' iron In with the Stonehurs	n of Professional the latter to to pr fence to match e t Elementary Sch	Services Agreement between District and Chain Linl rovide removal and relocation of 61 lft of 8' iron xisting and various other items described herein in nool Project for the period commencing January 1,
c., Livermore, CA, for istall 122 lft of 8' iron in with the Stonehurs	⁻ the latter to to pr fence to match e st Elementary Sch	ovide removal and relocation of 61 lft of 8' iron xisting and various other items described herein in nool Project for the period commencing January 1,
		· · / · · · · ·
JRST ELEMENTARY	Y SCHOOL PRO ENCE, INC ST	EEMENT - CHAIN LINK FENCE, INC JECT, 2. 09-0521 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ONEHURST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PROJECT
on By	Act	ion Result
	or Board	
	Re	commended Favorably Pass
	Education Silities Committee	

Approval by Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and Chain Link Fence, Inc., Livermore, CA, for the latter to to provide removal and relocation of 61 lft of 8' iron fencing, install 122 lft of 8' iron fence to match existing and various other items described herein in conjunction with the Stonehurst Elementary School Project for the period commencing January 1, 2009 and terminating July 1, 2009 in an amount not-to-exceed \$16,900.00.

[Enter body here.]